Cat. ASPIRANTI MASCHILE

1° Braunhofer Patrick
2° Tumler Peter

3° Christille Cedric
23°  Nones Nicolo

Cat. GIOVANI MASCHILE

1° Ghiglione Luca
2° Rodigari Paolo
3° Durand Michael
31° Tomio Lorenzo

Sabato 13 dicembre 2014
Coppa ltalia Sprint Biathlon

Val Martello
7,5 km 2+2+(2+1)
ASV RIDNANUN
ASV MARTEL
SC BRUSSON AD
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
24 partecipanti
7,5 km 2+42+(2+1)
GS FIAMME GIALLE
SC LIVIGNO
SC BIONAZ
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

31 partecipanti

http://www.cronomerano.it/db/3709_Classifica%20ufficialeCAT%20FISI.pdf
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22°07.9
23’00.1
23'11.8
31'09.2

21'36.1
21'41.8
22'04.6
28'32.7



